Resultat Kraftmatningen 19 maj 2018

P15 800 M
1 Elvis Ineland - 05
2 Melwin Danielsson -03
3 Natanael Tangrot - 04
4 Joar Moden -04
5 Linus Olofsson -03

6 Sebastian Almqvist - 04

7 Nils Johansson-05
8 Felix Ridderstrale -04

P15 800 M
1 Haris Arfan -03
2 Aron Swartz -04
3 Benjamin Edman-04
4 Emil Lilieholm -05
5 Idi Imoni - 05
6 Gustav Pettersson -04
7 Adam Kraft - 03
8 Albin Wikman -04
9 Jesper Lindgvist -05

P15 800 M
1 Elvis Ineland - 05
2 Haris Arfan -03
3 Aron Swartz -04
4 Melwin Danielsson -03
5 Benjamin Edman-04
6 Emil Liljieholm -05
7 Idi Imoni - 05
8 Natanael Tangrot - 04
9 Joar Moden -04
10 Linus Olofsson -03
11 Gustav Pettersson -04

12 Sebastian Almqvist - 04

13 Adam Kraft - 03

14 Albin Wikman -04

15 Nils Johansson-05
16 Felix Ridderstrale -04
17 Jesper Lindgvist -05

P15 80 M HACK
1 Vilmer Vannman - 03
2 Josef Berggren -03
3 Joar Moden -04
4 Melwin Danielsson -03

HEAT 1

IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

Pitea IF

Bodens FI

Pitea IF

HEAT 2

IFK Umeéa

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

SAMLAD LISTA

IFK Umeé&

IFK Umeéa

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

Pited IF

IFK Umeéa

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

Pited IF

Bodens FI

HEAT 1

IFK Umeéd

Umedalens IF
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

2,28.50
2,30.16
2,41.68
2,42.72
2,49.94
2,55.13
3,16.44
3,18.46

2,29.45
2,30.06
2,31.21
2,39.30
2,39.33
2,53.27
3,03.48
3,04.52
3,25.37

2,28.50
2,29.45
2,30.06
2,30.16
2,31.21
2,39.30
2,39.33
2,41.68
2,42.72
2,49.94
2,53.27
2,55.13
3,03.48
3,04.52
3,16.44
3,18.46
3,25.37

Vind -0,4

13,08
14,02
14,90
15,95



5 Sebastian Almgvist - 04
6 Natanael Tangrot - 04
7 Isac Alfonso Juselius - 03

P15 80 M HACK
1 Aron Swartz -04
2 Elvis Ineland - 05
3 Felix Ridderstrale -04
4 Idi Imoni - 05
5 Gustav Pettersson -04
6 Emil Lilieholm -05
7 Albin Wikman -04

P15 80 M HACK

1 Vilmer Vannman - 03

2 Aron Swartz -04

3 Josef Berggren -03

4 Elvis Ineland - 05

5 Felix Ridderstrale -04

6 Joar Moden -04

7 Idi Imoni - 05

8 Gustav Pettersson -04

9 Melwin Danielsson -03
10 Sebastian Almqvist - 04
11 Emil Liljeholm -05
12 Natanael Tangrot - 04
13 Isac Alfonso Juselius - 03
14 Albin Wikman -04

P15 HOJD

1 Aron Swartz -04

2 Vilmer Vannman - 03

3 Felix Ridderstrale -04

4 Elvis Ineland - 05

5 Jesper Lindqvist -05

6 Melwin Danielsson -03

7 Josef Berggren -03

8 Natanael Tangrot - 04

9 Gustav Pettersson -04
11 Linus Olofsson - 03
10 Idi Imoni - 05
12 Sebastian Almqvist - 04
13 Emil Liljeholm -05

P15 LANGD
1 Aron Swartz -04
2 Vilmer Vannman - 03

Pited IF
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeé&

HEAT 2

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeéa

Pited IF

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott

SAMLAD LISTA

IFK Umea

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

IFK Umeé&

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Umedalens IF

IFK Umeé&

IFK Umeéa

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umea

Pited IF

IFK Umea

Bodens FI

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Boden IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

Umedalens IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeéa

16,08
16,47
17,23

Vind -1,2

13,41
14,78
14,85
15,02
15,04
16,10
18,08

13,08
13,41
14,02
14,78
14,85
14,90
15,02
15,04
15,95
16,08
16,10
16,47
17,23
18,08

1,69
1,61
1,53
1,53
1,49
1,46
1,45
1,41
1,41
1,37
1,37
1,29
0,00

533 0
529 1,6



3 Josef Berggren -03
4 Felix Ridderstrale -04
5 Elvis Ineland - 05
6 Melwin Danielsson -03
7 Gustav Pettersson -04
8 Idi Imoni - 05
9 Ville Garven -05
10 Joar Moden -04
11 Haris Arfan -03
12 Emil Liljeholm -05
13 Isac Alfonso Juselius - 03
14 Albin Wikman -04
15 Natanael Tangrot - 04
16 Sebastian Almqvist - 04
17 Nils Johansson-05

P15 KULA
1 Adam Kraft -03
2 Jesper Lindgvist -05
3 Josef Berggren -03
4 Filip Lindlof - 04
5 Linus Olofsson -03
6 Isac Alfonso Juselius - 03
7 Vilmer Vannman - 03
8 Aron Swartz -04

9 Emil Tegenborg Sjostrom -03

10 Sebastian Almqvist - 04
11 Elvis Ineland - 05

12 Felix Ridderstrale -04
13 Gustav Pettersson -04
14 Melwin Danielsson -03
15 Haris Arfan -03

16 Natanael Tangrot - 04
17 Ville Garven -05

18 Benjamin Edman-04
19 Idi Imoni - 05

20 Joar Moden -04

21 Nils Johansson-05

P15 SPJUT
1 Adam Kraft -03
2 Filip Lindlof - 04
3 Jesper Lindqgvist -05
4 Josef Berggren -03
5 Elvis Ineland - 05
6 Vilmer Vannman - 03
7 Linus Olofsson -03

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeéa

Pited IF

Bodens FI

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FlI

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Bodens FlI

IFK Umeéa

IFK Umeé&

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

Pited IF

IFK Umeé&

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

IFK Umeé&

IFK Umeéa

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Bodens FI

Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

Bodens FI

5,27
4,81
4,64
4,50
4,47
4,40
4,34
4,29
4,18
4,08
3,99
3,91
3,89
3,52
2,52

12,90
11,48
10,72
10,51
10,20
9,84
9,00
8,76
7,94
7,80
7,63
7,53
7,51
6,98
6,79
6,49
6,06
5,93
5,19
4,91
4,74

39,73
38,35
31,62
28,68
28,61
28,22
26,53

11
3,4
2,5
2,5
-0,3
1,8
-0,6
0,5
1,8
-0,9
2,3
1.9
11
-2,1
0,3



8 Emil Tegenborg Sjostrom -03

9 Ville Garven -05
10 Sebastian Almqvist - 04
11 Felix Ridderstrale -04
12 Isac Alfonso Huselius - 03
13 Joar Moden -04
14 Benjamin Edman-04
15 Haris Arfan -03
16 Emil Liljeholm -05
17 Idi Imoni - 05
18 Gustav Pettersson -04
19 Natanael Tangrot - 04
20 Aron Swartz -04
21 Melwin Danielsson -03

F15 800 M

1 Stella Sallstrom-04

2 Linn Hagervall - 03

3 Lovisa Brostrém -03

4 Linnea Fredriksson -03

5 Julia Johansson -04

6 Elin Hammar -03

7 Sanna Thyselius -03

8 Moa Mannberg -03

9 Tuva Weiland - 04
10 Stina Widmark- 04

F15 800 M
1 Alva Isaksson -04
2 Elin Tegenborg Sjostrom -05
3 Emma Vikstrém -05
4 Emilia Werner -03
5 Ebba Hedkvist - 04
6 Ella Green -05
7 Elsa Skog -03
8 Alma Hylander - 05
9 Elsa Wiklund - 03

F15 800 M
1 Alva Isaksson -04
2 Stella Sallstrém-04
3 Linn Hagervall - 03
4 Lovisa Brostrom -03
5 Linnea Fredriksson -03
6 Elin Tegenborg Sjostrom -05
7 Julia Johansson -04
8 Emma Vikstrom -05

Umedalens IF
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Pited IF

IFK Umea

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

IFK Umeéa

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeéa

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

HEAT 1

IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeé&
Bodens FlI
Umedalens IF
Pited IF

IFK Umeé&
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF
Pited IF

Pited IF

HEAT 2

Bodens FI

Umedalens IF

Bodens FI

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

SAMLAD LISTA
Bodens FI

IFK Umeéd

IFK Umea
Bodens FI
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Pited IF

Bodens FI

23,82
23,56
23,24
23,18
20,93
19,80
19,08
18,67
15,89
15,27
14,38
13,42

0,00

0,00

2,41.45
2,43.55
2,5151
2,52.51
2,56.60
2,57.90
2,58.19
2,59.01
3,04.41
3,18.15

2,34.36
2,56.29
2,57.00
3,01.26
3,04.94
3,07.50
3,16.94
3,21.25
3,26.19

2,34.36
2,41.45
2,43.55
2,5151
2,52.51
2,56.29
2,56.60
2,57.00



9 Elin Hammar -03
10 Sanna Thyselius -03
11 Moa Mannberg -03
12 Emilia Werner -03
13 Tuva Weiland - 04
14 Ebba Hedkvist - 04
15 Ella Green -05
16 Elsa Skog -03
17 Stina Widmark- 04
18 Alma Hylander - 05
19 Elsa Wiklund - 03

F15 80 M HACK
1 Emma Nyman Wanseth -04
2 Julia Johansson -04
3 Kerstin Rudolfsson - 05
4 Tuva Weiland - 04
5 Stina Widmark- 04

F15 80 M HACK
1 Stella Sallstrom-04
2 Nellie Senbom -03
3 Moa Mannberg -03
4 |da Westin -03
5 Linn Hagervall - 03

F15 80 M HACK
1 Emilia Werner
2 Emma Wikstrom -05
3 Elin Tegenborg Sjostrom -05
4 Ebba Hedkvist - 04
5 Alma Hylander - 05
0 Elsa Wiklund - 03

F15 80 M HACK

1 Emma Nyman Wanseth -04

2 Stella Sallstrém-04

3 Julia Johansson -04

4 Nellie Senbom -03

5 Kerstin Rudolfsson - 05

6 Emilia Werner

7 Emma Wikstrém -05

8 Moa Mannberg -03

9 Tuva Weiland - 04
10 Elin Tegenborg Sjostrém -05
11 Ebba Hedkvist - 04
12 lda Westin -03

IFK Umea

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

HEAT 1

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

IFK Umeé&

Pited IF

Pited IF

HEAT 2

IFK Umeéa

Bodens FlI

Umedalens IF
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeéa

HEAT 3

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

SAMLAD LISTA
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeéd

Pited IF

Bodens FI

IFK Umea

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott

2,57.90
2,58.19
2,59.01
3,01.26
3,04.41
3,04.94
3,07.50
3,16.94
3,18.15
3,21.25
3,26.19

Vind -0,4
12,88
14,37
14,80
15,66
17,97

Vind -2,3
14,30
14,68
15,13
16,76
16,82

Vind -2,0
14,96
15,02
15,77
16,49
17,71
DNF

12,88
14,30
14,37
14,68
14,80
14,96
15,02
15,13
15,66
15,77
16,49
16,76



13 Linn Hagervall - 03
14 Alma Hylander - 05
15 Stina Widmark- 04
16 Elsa Wiklund - 03

F15 HOJD

1 Stella Sallstrom-04

2 Emilia Werner -03

3 lda Westin -03

4 Linda Hedlund -04

5 Elin Hellgvist - 03

5 Linnea Fredriksson -03

7 Josefin Astrém -03

8 Kerstin Rudolfsson - 05

9 Elin Tegenborg Sjostrom -05
10 Maja Svanback-03
10 Nelly Senbom -03
12 Julia Johansson -04
12 Ebba Hedkvist - 04
14 Moa Mannberg -03
15 Tuva Weiland - 04
16 Stina Widmark- 04
17 Elsa Wiklund - 03
18 Emma Nyman Wénseth -04
18 Alma Hylander - 05

F15 LANGD
1 Stella Sallstrom-04
2 Emma Nyman Wanseth -04
3 Julia Johansson -04
4 Elin Tegenborg Sjéstrém -05
5 Moa Mannberg -03
6 Linnea Fredriksson -03
7 Ebba Hedkuvist - 04
8 Elin Hellgvist - 03
9 Kerstin Rudolfsson - 05
10 Josefin Astrom -03
11 Lovisa Brostrém -03
12 Maja Svanbéck-03
13 Stina Widmark- 04
14 Tuva Weiland - 04
15 Linda Hedlund -04
16 lda Westin -03
17 Elin Hammar -03
18 Sanna Thyselius -03
19 Alma Hylander - 05
20 Emma Johansson -03

IFK Umea
Pited IF
Pited IF
Pited IF

IFK Umeéa

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

Bodens FI

IFK Umeéa

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Bodens IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

IFK Umeé&

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

Pited IF

IFK Umeéa

IFK Umeé&

Bodens FlI

Bodens FI

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

Pited IF

Bodens FI

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeé&

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Bodens FI

16,82
17,71
17,97

DNF

1,56
1,48
1,40
1,36
1,32
1,32
1,32
1,32
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,20
1,04
0,00
0,00

4,64
4,44
4,29
4,27
4,23
4,21
4,11
4,10
4,09
4,04
3,97
3,97
3,92
3,84
3,81
3,81
3,76
3,41
3,35
3,30

3,0
-0,8
2,3
2,4
21
2,7
3,3
3,3
14
2,3
0,9
-1,6
0,7
2,5
29
1,7
3,5
4,6
0,7
1,9



21 Elsa Skog -03

22 Ebba Klefbom Wedin -04

23 Elsa Wiklund - 03
24 Emilia Werner -03
25 Linn Rutberg -04
26 Ella Green -05

F15 KULA

1 Emma Nyman Wanseth -04

2 Stella Sallstrém-04
3 Linda Hedlund -04

4 Nellie Senbom -03

5 Lovisa Brostrom - 03
6 Stina Widmark- 04

7 lda Westin -03

8 Kerstin Rudolfsson - 05

9 Julia Johansson -04
10 Josefin Astrém - 03
11 Maja Svanback-03
12 Sanna Thyselius -03
13 Elsa Skog -03
14 Emilia Werner -03
15 Alma Hylander - 05

16 Linnea Fredriksson -03

17 Moa Mannberg -03

18 Elin Hellgvist - 03

19 Ella Green -05

20 Ebba Hedkvist - 04

22 Elin Hammar -03

21 Tuva Weiland - 04

23 Emma Johansson - 03
24 Elsa Wiklund - 03

25 Ebba Klefbom Wedin -04

F15 SPJUT
1 Moa Mannberg -03
2 Maja Svanback-03
3 Emma Vikstrom -05

4 Kerstin Rudolfsson - 05
5 Emma Nyman Wanseth -04

6 Alva Isaksson
7 Ida Westin -03
8 Nellie Senbom -03

9 Elin Tegenborg Sjostrom -05

10 Elin Hellgvist - 03
11 Elsa Wiklund - 03
12 Stella Sallstrom-04

Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeéa

Bodens FI

Bodens FlI

Bodens FI

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
IFK Umeé&

Pited IF

Bodens FlI

Umedalens IF
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF
Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

IFK Umeé&

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

IFK Umeéa

Pited IF

Bodens FI

Pited IF

IFK Umeéa

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

Bodens FI

IFK Umeéa

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FlI

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Bodens FI

Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

Pited IF

IFK Umea

3,26 1,6
3,23 1.3
3,18 -0,1
0,00
0,00
0,00

8,52
8,43
8,27
7,75
7,71
7,34
7,27
7,21
6,96
6,90
6,77
6,43
6,40
6,37
6,14
6,12
6,04
6,03
6,00
5,69
5,55
5,55
5,45
5,29
4,66

25,33
21,71
18,91
18,75
18,12
18,10
18,08
16,90
16,74
15,07
14,29
13,76



13 Sanna Thyselius -03
14 Linnea Fredriksson -03
15 Linn Hagervall - 03
16 Emilia Werner -03
17 Alma Hylander - 05
18 Julia Johansson -04
19 Ella Green -05

20 Stina Widmark- 04
21 Ebba Hedkvist - 04
22 Elin Hammar -03

23 Elsa Skog -03

24 Tuva Weiland - 04

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Pited IF

Ostersunds GIF Friidrott
Pited IF

Pited IF

IFK Umeéa

Umedalens IF

Pited IF

13,02
12,70
12,59
12,04
11,96
11,87
11,85
11,71
10,43

9,59

6,16

0,00



